First

Name
Kay
Cheri
Jay
Evan
Guennael
Julia
Cathy
Sam
Bee
Sheila

Last
Name

Scott
Woldt
Teinert
Williams
Delorme
Teinart
Teinert
Teinert
Yang
Lewis

Age
44
38
51
21

?
13
48

9

?

?

MEIZINTNZIZIZITN

Total

City / State Laps

Bedford
Austin
Bedford
Keller
Plano
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Euless

TX 65
TX 50
TX 25
X 13
™ 9
™ 4
™ 3
> 2
TX DNS

Colleyville TX DNS

Total Lap
Miles 1
131.3 0:25
101 0:28
50.5 0:24
26.26 0:24
18.18 0:25
8.08 3:59
6.06 4:02
4.04 4:.02

0:25
0:28
0:24
0:24
0:25
3:59
4.02
4:02

Lap

1:14
0:55
0:48
0:48
0:51
4:35
5:15
23:54

0:49
0:27
0:24
0:24
0:26
0:36
113
19:52

Lap

1:48
1:28
1:13
1:12
1:13
6:01
23:54

0:34
0:33
0:25
0:24
0:22
1:26
18:39

Lap

2:40
2:08
1:40
1:37
1:39
23:33

0:52
0:40
0:27
0:25
0:26
17:32

Lap

3.04
2:44
2:07
2:03
2:07

0:24
0:36
0:27
0:26
0:28

Lap

3:36
3:18
2:45
2:34
2:36

0:32
0:34
0:38
0:31
0:29

Lap

4:03
3:55
3:14
3:04
3:04

0:27
0:37
0:29
0:30
0:28

Lap

4:36
4:40
3:59
3:30
3:32

0:33
0:45
0:45
0:26
0:28

Lap

5:02
5:22
4:49
3:59
4:14

0:26
0:42
0:50
0:29
0:42

Lap
10
5:38
5:56
5:15
4:29

0:36
0:34
0:26
0:30

Lap

6:02
6:43
6:01
5:01

0:24
0:47
0:46
0:32

Lap

6:41
7:25
21:25
5:38

0:39
0:42
15:24
0:37

Lap
13
7:21
8:02

21:48

6:09

0:40
0:37
0:23
0:31

Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65
758 037 8:49 o051 9:46 o057 10:25 039 11:18

053 11:42 024 12:03 021 13:25 1:22 14:11 o046 14:44 0:33 15:25 041 16:04 039 16:34 030 17:02 0:28 17:35 0:33 18:03 0:28 18:50 047 19:41 o051 20:19 0:38 23:57 3:38 24:24 0:27 25:10 0146 25:44 0:34 26:10 0226 27:32 1:22 28:19 047 28:46 027 29:18 0:32 29:44 o026 30:10 0:26 31:34 1:24 32:01 0:27 32:28 0:27 32:54 0:26 33:49 055 34:20 031 34:47 o027 37:19 2:32 38:26 1.07 38:56 0:30 39:48 0:52 40:26 0:38 40:58 0:32 41:25 0:27 42:10 0:45 43:05 055 43:59 054 44:52 053 45:27 035 46:04 0:37 46:45 041 47:15 0:30
8:53 051 12:18 325 12:49 0:31 13:24 0:35 14:48 124 15:28 0:40 16:14 046 16:47 033 17:18 0:31 18:09 o051 18:54 045 19:45 051 20:22 0:37 24:03 3:41 24:38 0:35 25:11 0:33 25:48 0:37 26:19 031 27:20 101 27:58 0:38 28:37 0:39 29:10 0:33 31:00 1:50 31:36 0:36 32:15 0:39 32:55 0:40 33:45 0:50 36:39 2:54 37:23 0:44 38:25 1:.02 39:05 040 39:41 036 40:52 1:11 41:27 0:35 42:35 1:.08 43:24 0:49 43:59 0:35
22:16 0:28 22:46 0:30 23:34 048 23:58 0:24 39:05 15:.07 39:37 0:32 40:33 056 40:58 0:25 41:25 0:27 41:55 0:30 42:31 0:36



	Post This One

